
Organisteur

Class Poids Place NOM CD

1 2170 3 Maurice Gillard 22

2 920 12 Olivier Somnard 35

3 1730 12 René Merdrignac 22

4 800 19 Patrick Genais 22

5 1730 2 Jacky Mardelé 35

6 480 25 Guy Auffray 22

7 1660 13 Yves Alain Lennon 29

8 400 17 Jean Claude Leclerc 22

9 1380 11 Marie Chausse 22

10 300 21 Didier Montaroup 35

11 1370 4 Pascal Henry 22

12 220 15 Jean Pierre Besnard 22

13 1300 13 Alain Briand 22

14 180 20 Philippe Rochard 22

15 1170 7 Rémi Vigour 35

16 180 18 Michel Monfront 22

17 1130 5 Jean Luc Tourneux 22

18 170 16 Paul Nixon 35

19 1080 6 Bruno Besnard 22

20 90 22 Marcel Langevin 35

21 980 9 Marc Gillard 22

22 80 23 Patrick Jaffré 29

23 600 10 Régis Ferret 22

24 50 24 Denis Doray 35

25 560 8 Marc Morrin 22

Résultat concours de Saint JUDOCE : 26/11/2017 

Pêche canne 11m50 de 4h           2 secteurs (1à13 + 14 à 25)

TEAM DINAN COMPETITION



Class Poids Place NOM CD

13 1300 1 Alain Briand 22

5 1730 2 Jacky Mardelé 35

1 2170 3 Maurice Gillard 22

11 1370 4 Pascal Henry 22

17 1130 5 Jean Luc Tourneux 22

19 1080 6 Bruno Besnard 22

15 1170 7 Rémi Vigour 35

25 560 8 Marc Morrin 22

21 980 9 Marc Gillard 22

23 600 10 Régis Ferret 22

9 1380 11 Marie Chausse 22

3 1730 12 René Merdrignac 22

7 1660 13 Yves Alain Lennon 29

2 920 14 Olivier Somnard 35

12 220 15 Jean Pierre Besnard 22

18 170 16 Paul Nixon 35

8 400 17 Jean Claude Leclerc 22

16 180 18 Michel Monfront 22

4 800 19 Patrick Genais 22

14 180 20 Philippe Rochard 22

10 300 21 Didier Montaroup 35

20 90 22 Marcel Langevin 35

22 80 23 Patrick Jaffré 29

24 50 24 Denis Doray 35

6 480 25 Guy Auffray 22
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